
 

 

 
 

18.06.2020 
 
Dear Parent/Carer  
 
In light of the current situation please note the change of training day, moved from 
November to September.  This is to ensure we are fully prepared for opening in the new 
September term. 
 
Term Dates  
 
Academic Year 2020/2021 
 
 
Term 1   Tuesday 1st September Training Day 
   Wednesday 2nd September  Training Day 
   Thursday 3rd September School Opens 
   Friday 23rd October  School Closes at 3.20pm 
   Monday 2nd November School Opens 
   Friday 18th December School Closes at 3.20pm 
 
Term 2   Monday 4th January 2021 Training Day 
   Tuesday 5th January  School Opens 
   Friday 12th February   School Closes at 3.20pm 
   Monday 22nd February School Opens 
   Friday 26th March  School Closes at 3.20pm 
    
Term 3   Monday 12th April  Training Day 
   Tuesday 13th April  School Opens 
   Monday 3rd May  School Closed Bank Holiday 
   Friday 28th May  School Closes at 3.20pm 
   Monday 7th June  Training Day 
   Tuesday 8th June  School Opens 
   Tuesday 20th July  School Closes at 3.20pm 
          
     
 
 
Mrs McIvor 

 


